
 

 

HSRC Research Ethics Committee 

Dates for meetings and submission of applications in 2016 

January to March  
2016 

DATE MEETING 
Thursday 4 February  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 

 

Wednesday 17 February  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Thursday 3 March  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 16 March  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

April to June 
2016 

Monday 4 April  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday  20 April  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Wednesday 4 May  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday  18 May  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Friday 3 June  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday  15 June 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

July to September 
2016 

Tuesday 5 July (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 20 July 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Tuesday 2 August  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 17 August 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Tuesday 6 September (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 21 September 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

October to December 
2016 

Tuesday 4 October  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 19 October 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

Friday 4 November  (at 16:00) Applications Due date 
 

Wednesday 23 November 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee  

 


